breeze33.comDue to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice. 3/21
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
AVAILABLE FINISHES
White (WH)
VERTICAL SINGLE SUPPLY
REGISTER
VSSR
FEATURES
 – 24 GA all-steel construction
 – 1-way
FR Size Options (In.)
Height
(A)
Width (B)
4 6 8 12
10 • •
12 • • •
14 • •
16 •
breeze33.comDue to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice. 3/21
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
VERTICAL SINGLE SUPPLY
REGISTER
VSSR
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish Size
(A x B) Model ID No.
Daylight Opening Overall
C D E F
WH 10" x 4" BZ33VSSR1004-G2-WH .3513697 9-1/2" 3-1/2" 11-3/4" 5-3/4"
WH 10" x 6" BZ33VSSR1006-G2-WH .3513703 9-1/2" 5-1/2" 11-3/4" 7-3/4"
WH 12" x 4" BZ33VSSR1204-G2-WH .3513700 11-1/2" 3-1/2" 13-3/4" 5-3/4"
WH 12" x 6" BZ33VSSR1206-G2-WH .3513701 11-1/2" 5-1/2" 13-3/4" 7-3/4"
WH 12" x 12" BZ33VSSR1212-G2-WH .3513705 11-1/2" 11-1/2" 13-3/4" 13-3/4"
WH 14" x 6" BZ33VSSR1406-G2-WH .3513702 13-1/2" 5-1/2" 15-3/4" 7-3/4"
WH 14" x 8" BZ33VSSR1408-G2-WH .3513704 13-1/2" 7-1/2" 15-3/4" 9-3/4"
WH 16" x 8" BZ33VSSR1608-G2-WH .3513696 15-1/2" 7-1/2" 17-3/4" 9-3/4"